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 Clasificación  : OPEN INFANTIL BTT FORUM BARCELONA                                   
 
 Fecha          : 18/06/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     333 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:08:12           
   2     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:17        5 seg. 
   3     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:08:26       14 seg. 
   4     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:40       28 seg. 
   5     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:08:45       33 seg. 
   6     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:09:29     1:17 min. 
   7     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:09:32     1:20 min. 
   8     316 PEREZ,Judit          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:09:44     1:32 min. 
   9     332 PLANAS,JOANA         FBEN1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:09:44     1:32 min. 
  10     305 HERNANDEZ,JOEL       BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:57     1:45 min. 
  11     327 VALIENTE,Marc        BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:10:30     2:18 min. 
  12     315 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:30     2:18 min. 
  13     306 ALEMANY,IRINEU       BENJ1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:11:00     2:48 min. 
  14     334 GAÑAN,GERARD         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:30     3:18 min. 
  15     321 JORDANA,DANIEL       BENJ1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:12:02     3:50 min. 
  16     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:13:20     5:08 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     333 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:08:12           
   2     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:17        5 seg. 
   3     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:08:26       14 seg. 
   4     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:08:40       28 seg. 
   5     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:08:45       33 seg. 
   6     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:09:29     1:17 min. 
   7     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:09:32     1:20 min. 
   8     305 HERNANDEZ,JOEL       BENJ2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:09:57     1:45 min. 
   9     327 VALIENTE,Marc        BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:10:30     2:18 min. 
  10     315 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:10:30     2:18 min. 
  11     306 ALEMANY,IRINEU       BENJ1  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:11:00     2:48 min. 
  12     334 GAÑAN,GERARD         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:11:30     3:18 min. 
  13     321 JORDANA,DANIEL       BENJ1  One To One   Club  Ciclist  00:12:02     3:50 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     316 PEREZ,Judit          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:09:44          min. 
   2     332 PLANAS,JOANA         FBEN1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:09:44          mt. 
   3     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:13:20     3:36 min. 
 


